A i s l e  C o c o o n i n g
Cold Aisle Containment
Self Closing Sliding Doors
Active Roof Panels
Passive Roof Panels
Accessories
Within Row Cooling (WIRC) Units
CannonGuard Security

exceptionally wide aisles, if an infill panel combined with a
single sliding door is not acceptable.
Double Sliding Doors operate with the same range of virtues
as Single Sliding Doors.
Cannon Double Sliding Doors maybe opened singularily with
only one hand for quick personal access. Both doors can be
opened wide to allow carts etc. to pass through.  They
automatically close with the same smooth two speed action as
the single doors and can be electronically locked if desired.
Aisle Cocooning
Passive Aisle Cocooning
Size conversions: 1U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”    600mm = 24”    700mm = 28”    800mm = 32”    1kg = 2.2lbs
www.cannontech.co.uk 1.5
Passive Roof Panels (42U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
PAS426012 600mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS427012 700mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS428012 800mm wide Passive Roof Panel
Passive Roof Panels (45U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
PAS456012 600mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS457012 700mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS458012 800mm wide Passive Roof Panel
Passive Roof Panels (47U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
PAS476012 600mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS477012 700mm wide Passive Roof Panel
PAS478012 800mm wide Passive Roof Panel
Passive Aisle Cocooning
Roof Panels: Passive
In the passive version, the overhead panels which cocoon
the aisle are mounted with Quick-Fit spring pins which fix

beam (customising kits)
Panel options: transparent or opaque polycarbonate
Panel mounting height options to suit room constraints
and headroom needs
Standard aisle width 1200mm
Finish: Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black to RAL 9005 or
Chameleon (Grey White) to RAL 9002.
Other colours available on request.
Fixed overhead Aisle Panel and fixed Edge Beam
Aisle Cocooning
Active Aisle Cocooning to Aid Fire Suppression
Size conversions: 1U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”    600mm = 24”    700mm = 28”    800mm = 32”    1kg = 2.2lbs
1.6
Active Roof Panels (42U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
ACT426012 600mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT427012 700mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT428012 800mm wide Active Roof Panel
Active Roof Panels (45U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
ACT456012 600mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT457012 700mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT458012 800mm wide Active Roof Panel
Active Roof Panels (47U) - Order Codes
Order Code Description
ACT476012 600mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT477012 700mm wide Active Roof Panel
ACT478012 800mm wide Active Roof Panel
Active Aisle Cocooning
Roof Panels: Active
In the active version, the panels are electrically controlled by the
BMS* control panel and will automatically and instantly open in

72D high powered LEDs per strip
50,000 hour life
Lighting - Order Codes
Order Code Description
405E-LIGHTKIT-CA-10 LED Strip Light (White) Kit
CA224 2M LED Flexible Strip Light (Blue)
Visit the Cannon website to view
past Aisle Cocooning case studies
Size conversions: 1U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”    600mm = 24”    700mm = 28”    800mm = 32”    1kg = 2.2lbs
9
Aisle Cocooning
CCTV
CCTV
1.8
High performance CCTV system managed via the
CannonGuard rack management Data Centre Manager
Integrated with the CannonGuard electronic locking systems
provides a high security solution with access event audits
Overt and Covert camera’s combine to cover a large visual
range within your facility
Cost-effective security for use in co-hosted or enterprise data
centres as well as larger corporates
In/on rack covert camera system that records every access as
well as live audio/video on demand
Full, easy to access audit trail linking events with video and
instant playback
Alerts by; SNMP, Email, Cannon Data Centre Manager.
Overt cameras: HD IP cameras can be used to monitor
large area’s and entry's
Tiny, Covert analogue cameras can be fitted inside cabinets
and aisles to provide viewpoints tailored to your needs
An integrated Digital Video Recording system runs 24/7
Still pictures and video clips are triggered from access events
within the aisle or cabinet. Stills may be sent via Email / SMS
Live video can be viewed at any time over your network or
the internet as desired
Available with 4,8, or 16 cameras per DVR with 1 to 4 TB
HDD gives weeks of recording and stills. 2 Way Audio option
and easy remote control with a simple interface
Quick deployment on site, plug and play
Order Codes
Order Codes Description
405E-CAMERA-4-HD 4 x Camera Covert System, 1TB, Highline Display version
405E-CAMERA-8-HD 8 X Camera Covert System, 1TB, Highline Display version
405E-CAMERA-16-HD 16 X Camera Covert System, 1TB, Highline Display version
The 405E-CAMERA-(4, 8 or 16)-HD is a 4, 8 or 16 Camera Covert System, 1TB comes with cables and connectors,
plugs into optional Highline Display or Rack Monitor (405ELIMPITMC) for triggering alarms
Order Codes
Order Codes Description
405E-CAMERA-4-SA 4 X Camera Covert System, 1TB, Stand Alone version
405E-CAMERA-8-SA 8 X Camera Covert System, 1TB, Stand Alone version
405E-CAMERA-16-SA 16 X Camera Covert System, 1TB, Stand Alone version
The 405E-CAMERA-(4, 8 or 16)-SA is a 4, 8 or 16 Camera Covert System, 1TB comes with cables and connectors,
stand alone system. (Does not require any other CannonGuard modules such as Highline Display or Rack Monitor to function)
405E-CAMERA-AV 2 way Audio option plugs into DVR
HD versions use
Highline Displays to
trigger audits and stills
on Cabinet access